BINGHAM TEAM for SATURDAY 26/09/2015

HUDDERSFIELD RC

R.HIRST
CP.GOAD
Bob SHAW
SR.DENCH
C.DICKINSON
W.FLENTJE
S.MARIS
DH.ALLEN
SJ.COMINS

INTERCLUB V11

BINGHAM

74.11v
74.11v
74.09v
75.09v
72.09v
72.11v
73.08v
72.09v
69.04v

74.06v
72.08v
72.07v
71.06v
74.05v
73.07v
72.10v
72.08v
73.06v

500 TOTAL

148.17v
146.19v
146.16v
146.15v
146.14v
145.18v
145.18v
144.17v
142.10v

1017.112v

1308.144V

LEEDS SERVICE RC

D.BALL
JPM.STEVENS
B.NESOM
V.ROBERTSHAW
K.FIRTH

R.QUY
.MARKWELL
H.ANNAND
[.SMITH

HUDDS WIN BY

HUDDS WIN BY

200

75.09v
74.10v
72.09v
74.07v
75.07v
69.06v
70.08v
67.03v
65.02v

9points

33points

74.06v
74.11v
73.07v
71.04v
68.01v
73.07v
66.01v
68.02v
67.04v

500 TOTAL

149.15v
148.21v
145.16v
145.11v
143.08v
142.13v
136.09v
135.05v
132.06v

1008.93v

1275.104v



